D300
D301
D303
D304
D305
D306
D307
D308
D309
D310

ADHESIVES

&
Stuctoral _Type _______________|Informgfion ________________________

Rapid epoxy syringe
Quick steel syringe

Quick steel epoxy paste
Steel stick epoxy putty
AqQua sfick epoxy putty
Plastic stick epoxy putty
Copper stick epoxy putty
Wood stick epoxy putty

Aluminium epoxy paste

Fast repair epoxy twin cartridge

slEls Wiraass

HIOILS

B Vnov Vi13ag

HIOILS

Miiisvidiiizall

Bonds wood, metal, glass, ceramic, plastic & rubbers, can be externally

Cures at room temperature, hardens in five minutes with high bond strength

Ideal for worn shafts, housings, engine blocks, leaking tanks seams, and worn keys
Will repair holes, cracks & threads in castings, can be drilled, sanded & tapped
Can be used underwater, bonds fibreglass, metal, wood, concrete & ceramics
Resilient epoxy putty, can be moulded into shape, ideal for some plastics

Fast setting used to repair tanks and vessels made of copper, brass, bronze

Low density hand-kneadable wood repair, can be drilled, sawn & carved

Repairs worn shafts, engine blocks, cracked casings, damaged flanges

Bonds & repairs variety of materials, such as aluminium copper, brass etc

All available 24/7 through our customer support programme



	Slide Number 1

