









Structural	Туре	Information
D300	Rapid epoxy syringe	Bonds wood, metal, glass, ceramic, plastic & rubbers, can be externally
D301	Quick steel syringe	Cures at room temperature, hardens in five minutes with high bond strength
D303	Quick steel epoxy paste	Ideal for worn shafts, housings, engine blocks, leaking tanks seams, and worn keys
D304	Steel stick epoxy putty	Will repair holes, cracks & threads in castings, can be drilled, sanded & tapped
D305	Aqua stick epoxy putty	Can be used underwater, bonds fibreglass, metal, wood, concrete & ceramics
D306	Plastic stick epoxy putty	Resilient epoxy putty, can be moulded into shape, ideal for some plastics
D307	Copper stick epoxy putty	Fast setting used to repair tanks and vessels made of copper, brass, bronze
D308	Wood stick epoxy putty	Low density hand-kneadable wood repair, can be drilled, sawn & carved
D309	Aluminium epoxy paste	Repairs worn shafts, engine blocks, cracked casings, damaged flanges
D310	Fast repair epoxy twin cartridge	Bonds & repairs variety of materials, such as aluminium copper, brass etc